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Zonfinal av "Skyttiaden"
| Pelarne den 1-2/12 2017

Klass Lsi 11;

Namn

Rasmus Adolfsson
Hugo Carlqvist
Tilde Eddysson
Dennis Fridlund
Edvin Glindell

Anna Huiskes

Imke Huiskes

Alice Karlson

Tilda Skéarkarl
Alice Stalebrant
Adam Tengver- Franda
Dennis Tinglof
David Wiggur

Alice Osterholm

Klass Lsi 13:

Namn

Niklas Hillstrom
Tina Adolfsson
Emil Persson
Adam Nyberg
Tilde Andersson
Alva Holmstrom
Clara Glindell
Edwin Karlsson
Wilma Lind

Klass Lsi 15:

Namn

Andrea Sellén
Casper Roth
Kevin Karlson

Forening
Pelarne
Vena
Figeholm
Gunnebo
Pelarne
Pelarne
Pelarne
Vena
Figeholm
Gunnebo
Gunnebo
Vimmerby
Figeholm
Figeholm

Forening
Pelarne
Pelarne
Vena
Gamleby
Gamleby
Pelarne
Pelarne
Vena
Vena

Forening
Gamleby
Pelarne
Pelarne

Poang

420,1
419,8
397,5
398,0
407,1
406,6
409,2
401,9
409,9
403,1
412,2
392,8
392,3
395,3

Poang

421,1
419,9
418,5
417,3
416,6
409,3
409,1
404,5
398,9

Poang

420,2
407,6
406,4

10*
37
34
17
17
23
23
25
20
30
22
29
12
15
15

10*
37
37
37
36
33
25
23
15
16

10*
36
25
20



Klass L 15:

Namn

Nocolas Khundet Roth

Klass L 21:

Namn

Mathias Sjostrém
Johan Andersson
Erik Balk

Forening
Gunnebo

Forening
Vimmerby
Vena
Vena

Poang 10*
374,9 10

Poang 10*
404,9 20
378,4 3
368,1 s





